Rev 0.3|Page 1/27 www.cmostek.com
CMT804x High-Speed, Reinforced Quad-Channel Digital Isolator
1 Features
 Safety-related certifications
• DIN VDE V 0884-11: 2017-01
• UL 1577 component recognition program
• CSA certification according to IEC 60950-1, IEC
62368-1, IEC 61010-1 and IEC 60601-1 end

CMT8040-41-42x
Rev 0.2 | 25/27 www.cmostek.com
14 Ordering Information
Table 20. Part Number List
Part Number Isolation
Rating (kV)
Number of
Total
Channels
Number of
Reversed
Channels
Max Data
Rate (Mbps)
Default
Output State
Automotive
Grade Package
CMT8040N0 3.75 4 0 150 Low No NB SOIC-16
CMT8040N1 3.75 4 0 150 High No NB SOIC-16
CMT8041N0 3.75 4 1 150 Low No NB SOIC-16
CMT8041N1 3.75 4 1 150 High No NB SOIC-16
CMT8042N0 3.75 4 2 150 Low No NB SOIC-16
CMT8042N1 3.75 4 2 150 High No NB SOIC-16
CMT8040W0 5 4 0 150 Low No WB SOIC-16
CMT8040W1 5 4 0 150 High No WB SOIC-16
CMT8041W0 5 4 1 150 Low No WB SOIC-16
CMT8041W1 5 4 1 150 High No WB SOIC-16
CMT8042W0 5 4 2 150 Low No WB SOIC-16
CMT8042W1 5 4 2 150 High No WB SOIC-16
Part Number Naming Rule:
CMT 8 0 4 1 N 1 (Q)
Total channel amount, options are:
1, 2, 4 …;
0: means I2C Part
Series Number
Reverse channel amount, options are:
0, 1, 2 …
Fail-safe output state:
0 = Logic Low
1 = Logic High
Q = Automotive grade
Package type:
N = NB SOIC
W = WB SOIC
Please visit www.cmostek.com for more product/product line information.
Please contact sales@cmostek.comor your local sales representative for sales or pricing requirements.
CMT8040-41-42x
Rev 0.2 | 26/27 www.cmostek.com
15 Revise History
Table 21. Revise History Records
Version No. Chapter Description Date